“MISCELLANEOUS “

ELECTORAL ROLL 1936;

627 Bottomly, Alexander Foxcroft

628 Bottomly, Ellen

629
630

1367

2360
2364
2365
2366

2838
2839
2840
2841

Bottomly,
Bottomly,

Condon, Anna Mary Gertrude

Fitzsimons,

Robert Alwyn
William

Fitzsimons, John Gerard
Fitzsimons, John Joseph
Fitzsimons, Margaret Ellen

Haeberle,
Haeberle,
Haeberle,
Haeberle,

Carmen Helen
Frederick William
Lillian Theresa
Shirley Cecily

Sands and Mc Dougal Directory :

Residents of 40 George Street,

1933,

Edward Francis

“The Manse”, Grey Street.
“The Manse” “ ¢
“The Manse” “  “
“The Manse”, Grey Street.

179 Simpson Street

15 Grey Street

15 Grey Street

15 Grey Street

15 Grey Street

109 George St.

109 George St.

109 George St.
109 George St.

Miss Alice Greenwood

1934, Mr Walter Keir
1939, Mr and Mrs John Barter

Public Servant
Home Duties
Chemist
Minister

Governess

Musician
Civil Servant
Agent

Home Duties

Musician
Engineer
Home Duties
Nurse



