

“ MISCELLANEOUS “

ELECTORAL ROLL 1936;

627	Bottomly, Alexander Foxcroft	“The Manse”, Grey Street.	Public Servant
628	Bottomly, Ellen	“ The Manse” “ “	Home Duties
629	Bottomly, Robert Alwyn	“ The Manse” “ “	Chemist
630	Bottomly, William	“ The Manse”, Grey Street.	Minister
1367	Condon, Anna Mary Gertrude	179 Simpson Street	Governess
2360	Fitzsimons, Edward Francis	15 Grey Street	Musician
2364	Fitzsimons, John Gerard	15 Grey Street	Civil Servant
2365	Fitzsimons, John Joseph	15 Grey Street	Agent
2366	Fitzsimons, Margaret Ellen	15 Grey Street	Home Duties
2838	Haeberle, Carmen Helen	109 George St.	Musician
2839	Haeberle, Frederick William	109 George St.	Engineer
2840	Haeberle, Lillian Theresa	109 George St.	Home Duties
2841	Haeberle, Shirley Cecily	109 George St.	Nurse

Sands and Mc Dougal Directory :

Residents of 40 George Street,

1933, Miss Alice Greenwood  
 1934, Mr Walter Keir  
 1939, Mr and Mrs John Barter